
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

June 14-04-2021 Wednesday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 

  01-06-2021 Tuesday Re-opening of school & Ganhoma 

  05-06-2021 Saturday World Environment Day 

  10-06-2021 Thursday Painting Competition 

  12-06-2021 Saturday Child labour day  

  21-06-2021 Monday Yoga Day & Yoga Competition 

  22-06-2021 Tuesday Handwriting Competiton (English) 

  23-06-2021 Wednesday Handwriting competition (Kannada/Hindi) 

  25-06-2021 Friday Memory test 

  26-06-2021 Saturday Anti Drug Day 

July 09-07-2021 Friday Work Shop on Traffic Rules 

  11-07-2021 Sunday World Population Day (Pick and Speak Competition) 

  23-07-2021 Friday Guru Poornima 

  26-07-2021 Monday Sports i) Skipping ii) Lemon & Spoon Race  

  26-07-2021 Monday               i) Carrom 

  29-07-2021 Thursday Poem Recitation Competition 

  26-7-21 to 31-7 2021   Periodic test I 

August 09-08-2021 Monday Quit India Movement (Speech Competition) 

  15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day (Amma's Darshan) 

  15-08-2021 Sunday Patriotic Group song competition 

  24-08-2021 Tuesday Fancy Dress Competition 

  30-08-2021 Monday Krishna Janmashtami 

  31-08-2021 Tuesday Sports i) Frog Jump 

  31-08-2021 Tuesday Sports i) Potato Race  

  31-08-2021 Tuesday Sport i) Long Jump    ii) Discuss throw 

September 05-09-2021 Sunday Teacher's Day 

  07-09-2021 Tuesday Best out of waste Competition 

  08-09-2021 Wednesday Literacy Day/ Debate-Competition 

  14-09-2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas 

  14-09-2021 Tuesday Hindi Essay Competition 

  21-09-2021 Tuesday World Peace Day (Visit to old age home) 

  27-09-2021 Monday Amma's Birthday 

  28-9-21 to 8-10-2021   Term I [80 M] 

October 02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti  

  
10-10-21 to 20-10-

2021   Mid Term Holidays 

  20-10-2021   Re-Opening 

  20-10-2021 Wednesday Valmiki Jayanti, Abdul Kalam Birthday 

  25-10-2021 Monday Sports i) Throw Ball 

  26-10-2021 Tuesday Sport ii) Shot Put 

November 01-11-2021 Monday Karnataka Rajyotsava 

  01-11-2021 Monday Essay Competition Kannada 

  09-11-2021 Tuesday Fuel less cooking Competition  

  10-11-2021 Wednesday Fuel less cooking Competition  



  14-11-2021 Sunday Children's Day & Greeting card competition 

  18-11-2021 Thursday Bhakti Geeta Solo Competition (Any Language) 

  22-11-2021 Monday Kanakadas Jayanti  

  23-11-2021 Tuesday Sports : i) Running Race 

  23-11-2021 Tuesday                 ii) Running 100 mts & 200 mts 

  
29-11-21 to 4-12-

2021   Periodic Test III ( 50 Marks) 

December 07-12-2021 Tuesday Flower Arrangement Competition 

  08-12-2021 Wednesday Vegetable Carving Competition 

  16-12-2021 Thursday Sports Day 

  17-12-2021 Friday Sports Day 

  22-12-2021 Wednesday Mathematics Day & Quiz Competition 

  30-12-2021 Thursday Annual Day 

January 12-01-2022 Wednesday Swami Vivekanand Birthday (Youth Day) 

  3-1-2022 to 8-1-2022   First Preparatory Exam 

  26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

February 
7-2-2022 to 12-2-

2022   Second Preparatory Exam 

March  
7-3-2022to 16-3-

2022   Annual Exam 

 


